
LOC UNIQUE OUTRE PAS      RONSE                     DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ECOUEN               12-05-13 341 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 08.00      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  12  6  210747 423050812 102134.0 1488,68  

  2 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34 29  209198 413545111 102156.0 1473,92  

  3 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  12  8       2 423052112 102344.0 1466,24  

  4 GEENENS G.KRIS.JORGE  RONSE     6  2  208404 420805111 102247.0 1459,58  

  5 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 18  7  213687 303657011 102626.1 1459,26  

  6 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 18  5       2 317791510 102629.1 1458,76  

  7 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    18  5  210757 420814911 102454.0 1454,50  

  8 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    18 18       2 420818011 102507.0 1452,33  

  9 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34  5       2 408659612 102409.0 1451,25  

 10 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34 10       3 423085912 102416.0 1450,08  

 11 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    18  7       3 420816511 102537.0 1447,34  

 12 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 18  6       3 4054952 9 102759.1 1443,98  

 13 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  12  5       3 423051412 102604.0 1442,81  

 14 GEENENS G.KRIS.JORGE  RONSE     6  5       2 412677610 102440.0 1440,58  

 15 BOTTELDOORN POL       MAARKEDA 12  2  216394 430253212 103015.0 1440,23  

 16 DEBOCK GUSTAAF        MAARKEDA  5  1  214271 419733211 102852.0 1439,35  

 17 AELVOET DIETER        MAARKEDA 26  9  215286 421839510 102959.0 1435,40  

 18 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 18  2       4 417882710 102926.1 1429,97  

 19 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 18  1       5 3149454 9 102929.1 1429,49  

 20 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE     9  1  209714 4104668 9 102646.0 1428,89  

 21 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34 20       4 423084712 102627.0 1428,46  

 22 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34  8       5 420784311 102630.0 1427,97  

 23 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34  2       6 420509111 102632.0 1427,65  

 24 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 18 11       6 419883011 102945.1 1426,94  

 25 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34  1       7 412681010 102656.0 1423,76  

 26 DEMETS MICHEL         RONSE    10  9  209245 422897412 102705.0 1422,63  

 27 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34 15       8 621261012 102705.0 1422,31  

 28 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON 12  5  210763 423941012 102818.0 1421,19  

 29 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    13  4  209846 4162402 8 102747.0 1419,96  

 30 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 18 12       7 316916310 103031.1 1419,67  

 31 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34  7       9 621261512 102723.0 1419,41  

 32 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    18 12       4 430587111 102838.0 1417,97  

 33 DEJONGHE LEON         RONSE     7  2  210552 427473011 102834.0 1417,22  

 34 AELVOET DIETER        MAARKEDA 26  4       2 4204945 9 103244.0 1409,55  

 35 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON 12  2       2 423943012 102935.0 1409,00  

 36 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE    11  2  209445 422998112 102839.0 1408,98  

 37 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 18 10       8 3149453 9 103140.1 1408,91  

 38 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE     9  4       2 430855710 102852.0 1408,74  

 39 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON 12  9       3 423941712 102937.0 1408,69  

 40 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    18 10       5 420812511 102944.0 1407,55  

 41 AELVOET DIETER        MAARKEDA 26 10       3 421837310 103300.0 1407,10  

 42 DEKEYZER MARCEL       MAARKELD 12 10  214583 422562212 103236.0 1406,18  

 43 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    22  3  211908 426104812 103043.9 1405,86  

 44 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34  4      10 423537810 102850.0 1405,59  

 45 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE     9  9       3 430818311 102913.0 1405,43  

 46 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34 12      11 420782711 102853.0 1405,11  

 47 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    13  7       2 422907812 102924.0 1404,59  

 48 VANDEVELDE-DEMEUE     RONSE     6  2  211739 422968612 103048.0 1404,10  

 49 DEKEYZER MARCEL       MAARKELD 12  2       2 422563212 103258.0 1402,81  

 50 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34 21      12 420785311 102911.0 1402,29  

 51 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     7  3  210675 621352312 103023.0 1400,92  

 52 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34 30      13 905392512 102921.0 1400,72  

 53 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 18 17       9 419885011 103235.1 1400,45  

 54 AELVOET DIETER        MAARKEDA 26  5       4 421834510 103349.0 1399,63  

 55 VANDEVELDE-DEMEUE     RONSE     6  4       2 420800411 103118.0 1399,46  

 56 ERREGAT LUC           ETIKHOVE  9  5  216317 419836211 103436.0 1399,20  

 57 BOTTELDOORN ANDRE     MAARKEDA 10  1  215368 419858111 103402.0 1398,19  

 58 VOET IVAN             RONSE     5  2  211935 423063012 103135.0 1398,14  

 59 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    22  4       2 426112312 103135.9 1397,83  

 60 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34 17      14 423087012 102940.0 1397,76  

 61 BOTTELDOORN ANDRE     MAARKEDA 10  8       2 419860011 103425.0 1394,72  

 62 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    13 12       3 422906412 103028.0 1394,63  

 63 VAN BREUSEGEM LUC     RONSE     5  3  208881 422958512 102951.0 1393,93  

 64 VOET IVAN             RONSE     5  4       2 423063512 103207.0 1393,24  

 65 DEKEYZER MARCEL       MAARKELD 12  8       3 422561812 103404.0 1392,79  

 66 DEJONGHE LEON         RONSE     7  3       2 427473311 103115.0 1392,08  

 67 AELVOET DIETER        MAARKEDA 26  2       5 420692311 103453.0 1389,99  

 68 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    18  8       6 420812311 103138.0 1389,91  

 69 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  12  1       4 427494711 103144.0 1388,93  

 70 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    22 13       3 426109512 103248.9 1386,70  

 71 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34 27      15 423081112 103056.0 1386,03  

 72 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    18  6       7 420811211 103208.0 1385,34  

 73 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE    11  6       2 430441611 103114.0 1384,91  

 74 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE    11  3       3 422998012 103128.0 1382,78  

 75 VAN BREUSEGEM LUC     RONSE     5  1       2 420898611 103108.0 1382,10  

 76 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE    13  8  210248 423075112 103211.0 1381,54  

 77 DEKEYZER MARCEL       MAARKELD 12  9       4 422563012 103521.0 1381,29  

 78 ERREGAT LUC           ETIKHOVE  9  2       2 419838211 103637.0 1381,19  

 79 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 18 16      10 4321906 9 103444.1 1380,99  

 80 ERREGAT LUC           ETIKHOVE  9  6       3 419837511 103653.0 1378,84  

 81 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    13 10       4 422905412 103212.0 1378,75  

 82 ERREGAT LUC           ETIKHOVE  9  7       4 419838411 103704.0 1377,23  

 83 DEMETS MICHEL         RONSE    10  1       2 429261811 103157.0 1377,06  

 84 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON 12  8       4 423941512 103304.0 1376,94  

 85 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     7  1       2 422691012 103304.0 1376,36  

 86 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE    13  9       2 423075212 103253.0 1375,22  

 87 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34 19      16 423084212 103210.0 1374,80  

 88 DEBOCK GUSTAAF        MAARKEDA  5  5       2 419734511 103556.0 1374,12  

 89 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    13  9       5 422905712 103245.0 1373,79  

 90 BOTTELDOORN POL       MAARKEDA 12  7       2 422607012 103732.0 1373,64  

 91 GHEEROLFS BOUDEWIJN   RONSE    16  8  210526 431441210 103316.0 1373,59  

 92 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE     9  6       4 420646511 103241.0 1373,52  

 93 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  12  7       5 423056012 103347.0 1370,42  

 94 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    22  5       4 426108212 103440.9 1369,96  

 95 AELVOET DIETER        MAARKEDA 26 24       6 420695111 103713.0 1369,36  

 96 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34 28      17 412680310 103247.0 1369,25  

 97 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 18 13      11 4156811 8 103607.1 1368,75  

 98 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    34 24      18 4231022 7 103253.0 1368,35  

 99 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE    13 12       3 423077012 103340.0 1368,21  

100 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE    11  5       4 413545011 103310.0 1367,43  

101 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  12  9       6 423055712 103411.0 1366,86  

102 AELVOET DIETER        MAARKEDA 26 22       7 420690211 103731.0 1366,75  

103 VAN COPPENOLLE NOEL   RONSE     6  1  209072 4162871 8 103259.0 1366,63  

104 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  12 12       7 426167112 103421.0 1365,38  

105 GEENENS G.KRIS.JORGE  RONSE     6  3       3 4039497 6 103249.0 1363,75  

106 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE    11  4       5 413545511 103337.0 1363,43  

107 DEBOCK GUSTAAF        MAARKEDA  5  4       3 419734711 103722.0 1361,60  

108 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    18 15       8 428207510 103449.0 1361,33  

109 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 18 15      12 403999110 103706.1 1360,18  

110 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON 12 10       5 421627311 103501.0 1359,62  

111 DELBAR-RAEVENS        KLUISBER 12  2  210525 422806712 103502.0 1357,93  

112 BOTTELDOORN ANDRE     MAARKEDA 10  9       3 419857911 103842.0 1357,08  

113 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    13  5       6 422907212 103447.0 1355,74  

114 ERREGAT PAUL          MAARKEDA  6  3  216549 429519711 103946.0 1355,41  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

LOC UNIQUE OUTRE PAS      RONSE                     DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 



---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ECOUEN               12-05-13 289 JAARSE        LOS TE-LACHES A : 08.00      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   8  2  210747 423050812 102134.0 1488,68  

  2 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   8  4       2 423052112 102344.0 1466,24  

  3 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    19  2  209198 408659612 102409.0 1451,25  

  4 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    19  5       2 423085912 102416.0 1450,08  

  5 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   8  1       3 423051412 102604.0 1442,81  

  6 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    21  9  210757 422822212 102618.0 1440,58  

  7 BOTTELDOORN POL       MAARKEDA 12  2  216394 430253212 103015.0 1440,23  

  8 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 15  8  213687 422694612 102916.1 1431,56  

  9 BOTTELDOORN ANDRE     MAARKEDA 10  9  215368 422791612 103027.0 1431,49  

 10 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 15  7       2 422694112 102920.1 1430,92  

 11 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    19 12       3 423084712 102627.0 1428,46  

 12 WILLEN ROBERT         RONSE    34 10  211014 426195412 102744.0 1428,34  

 13 DEMETS MICHEL         RONSE     4  3  209245 422897412 102705.0 1422,63  

 14 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    19  8       4 621261012 102705.0 1422,31  

 15 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    21  2       2 422827712 102816.0 1421,47  

 16 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON 10  4  210763 423941012 102818.0 1421,19  

 17 DEBOCK GUSTAAF        MAARKEDA  3  1  214271 422680912 103050.0 1420,58  

 18 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    21 10       3 422826112 102826.0 1419,88  

 19 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    19  4       5 621261512 102723.0 1419,41  

 20 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    21 15       4 422827812 102831.0 1419,08  

 21 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 15  2       3 422697112 103036.1 1418,89  

 22 ERREGAT A.            MAARKEDA 12  9  216648 422743512 103249.0 1417,70  

 23 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 15  9       4 422696412 103100.1 1415,13  

 24 BOTTELDOORN ANDRE     MAARKEDA 10  6       2 422790612 103230.0 1412,25  

 25 WILLEN ROBERT         RONSE    34  7       2 426194512 102932.0 1411,15  

 26 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON 10  1       2 423943012 102935.0 1409,00  

 27 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE     8  2  209445 422998112 102839.0 1408,98  

 28 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON 10  8       3 423941712 102937.0 1408,69  

 29 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 15  6       5 422697712 103155.1 1406,59  

 30 DEKEYZER MARCEL       MAARKELD 12 10  214583 422562212 103236.0 1406,18  

 31 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    18  3  211908 426104812 103043.9 1405,86  

 32 WILLEN ROBERT         RONSE    34 19       3 426194012 103006.0 1405,82  

 33 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     9  3  209846 422907812 102924.0 1404,59  

 34 VANDEVELDE-DEMEUE     RONSE     3  1  211739 422968612 103048.0 1404,10  

 35 WILLEN ROBERT         RONSE    34 17       4 426192212 103018.0 1403,95  

 36 WILLEN ROBERT         RONSE    34 12       5 426192112 103023.0 1403,17  

 37 DEKEYZER MARCEL       MAARKELD 12  2       2 422563212 103258.0 1402,81  

 38 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    21  4       5 422829912 103024.0 1401,31  

 39 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     4  3  210675 621352312 103023.0 1400,92  

 40 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    19 16       6 905392512 102921.0 1400,72  

 41 ERREGAT A.            MAARKEDA 12  5       2 422743212 103448.0 1399,53  

 42 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE     3  1  209714 422965912 102956.0 1398,71  

 43 ERREGAT LUC           ETIKHOVE  7  4  216317 422745612 103441.0 1398,45  

 44 VOET IVAN             RONSE     5  2  211935 423063012 103135.0 1398,14  

 45 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    18  4       2 426112312 103135.9 1397,83  

 46 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    19  9       7 423087012 102940.0 1397,76  

 47 BOTTELDOORN ANDRE     MAARKEDA 10  8       3 422791012 103420.0 1395,47  

 48 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     9  8       2 422906412 103028.0 1394,63  

 49 VAN BREUSEGEM LUC     RONSE     2  1  208881 422958512 102951.0 1393,93  

 50 VOET IVAN             RONSE     5  4       2 423063512 103207.0 1393,24  

 51 DEKEYZER MARCEL       MAARKELD 12  8       3 422561812 103404.0 1392,79  

 52 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    21 12       6 422821712 103135.0 1390,37  

 53 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    21  6       7 422829712 103145.0 1388,84  

 54 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    21 11       8 422821012 103159.0 1386,71  

 55 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    18 12       3 426109512 103248.9 1386,70  

 56 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    19 15       8 423081112 103056.0 1386,03  

 57 ERREGAT A.            MAARKEDA 12  1       3 422742512 103631.0 1384,18  

 58 ERREGAT A.            MAARKEDA 12 11       4 422744112 103633.0 1383,89  

 59 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE     8  3       2 422998012 103128.0 1382,78  

 60 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE     6  1  210248 423075112 103211.0 1381,54  

 61 DEKEYZER MARCEL       MAARKELD 12  9       4 422563012 103521.0 1381,29  

 62 PROVOST ANNE          MAARKEDA 15 13       6 422694712 103451.1 1379,95  

 63 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     9  6       3 422905412 103212.0 1378,75  

 64 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    21 21       9 431010112 103255.0 1378,25  

 65 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON 10  7       4 423941512 103304.0 1376,94  

 66 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     4  1       2 422691012 103304.0 1376,36  

 67 BOTTELDOORN ANDRE     MAARKEDA 10 10       4 422795812 103629.0 1376,30  

 68 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE     6  2       2 423075212 103253.0 1375,22  

 69 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    19 11       9 423084212 103210.0 1374,80  

 70 DEBOCK GUSTAAF        MAARKEDA  3  2       2 422683512 103554.0 1374,41  

 71 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     9  5       4 422905712 103245.0 1373,79  

 72 BOTTELDOORN POL       MAARKEDA 12  7       2 422607012 103732.0 1373,64  

 73 WILLEN ROBERT         RONSE    34 24       6 426192912 103354.0 1371,11  

 74 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   8  3       4 423056012 103347.0 1370,42  

 75 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    18  5       4 426108212 103440.9 1369,96  

 76 ERREGAT A.            MAARKEDA 12  3       5 422744312 103813.0 1369,31  

 77 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE     6  5       3 423077012 103340.0 1368,21  

 78 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   8  5       5 423055712 103411.0 1366,86  

 79 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   8  8       6 426167112 103421.0 1365,38  

 80 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    21 19      10 422825912 103457.0 1360,16  

 81 WILLEN ROBERT         RONSE    34 14       7 426191512 103515.0 1359,19  

 82 DELBAR-RAEVENS        KLUISBER 12  2  210525 422806712 103502.0 1357,93  

 83 DEPLAEDT PASCAL       RONSE    14  2  210139 423092012 103448.0 1357,49  

 84 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE    21  3      11  12547412 103519.0 1356,95  

 85 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     9  1       5 422907212 103447.0 1355,74  

 86 DELBAR-RAEVENS        KLUISBER 12  3       2 422805712 103521.0 1355,17  

 87 BOTTELDOORN POL       MAARKEDA 12  4       3 422605312 103945.0 1354,58  

 88 DELBAR-RAEVENS        KLUISBER 12  1       3 422803912 103539.0 1352,55  

 89 VOET IVAN             RONSE     5  5       3 423063612 103647.0 1351,77  

 90 ERREGAT A.            MAARKEDA 12  7       6 422741112 104023.0 1350,81  

 91 ERREGAT PAUL          MAARKEDA  4  1  216549 408682712 104026.0 1349,78  

 92 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE    19 13      10 423081012 103524.0 1346,19  

 93 DEBOCK GUSTAAF        MAARKEDA  3  3       3 422681012 103926.0 1343,95  

 94 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE     8  1       3 423084312 103616.0 1340,31  

 95 WILLEN ROBERT         RONSE    34  6       8 426192612 103731.0 1339,63  

 96 BOTTELDOORN ANDRE     MAARKEDA 10  1       5 422794712 104047.0 1339,49  

 97 WILLEN ROBERT         RONSE    34 11       9 426190712 103734.0 1339,20  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------  


